
CATS Hoops Administrator

Nov 1, 2023 - Apr 30, 2024

November 2023

Thu Nov 9 5:30pm - 7:30pm 7th/8th vs Teays Valley

Sat Nov 11 5:30pm - 7:30pm 7th/8th @ Delaware Dempsey

Mon Nov 20 6:00pm - 7:30pm Flex @ Mechanicsburg

Tue Nov 21 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th @ Beulah Park

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th @ Beulah Park

Mon Nov 27 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Pleasant View

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Pleasant View

Tue Nov 28 5:30pm - 6:45pm Flex @ Bunsold

Thu Nov 30 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Jackson

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Jackson

December 2023

Sat Dec 2 10:00am - 11:15am Flex @ Tree of LIfe

Tue Dec 5 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Davis

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Davis

Wed Dec 6 5:00pm - 6:15pm Flex vs Memorial

Thu Dec 7 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th @ Finland

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th @ Finland

Mon Dec 11 5:00pm - 6:15pm Flex @ Columbus Academy

5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Grizzell

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Grizzell

Thu Dec 14 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Davis

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Davis

Tue Dec 19 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Karrer

5:30pm - 6:45pm Flex vs Whitehall

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Karrer



Fri Dec 29 9:00am - 10:15am Flex vs Heritage  (@HDV)

10:15am - 11:30am 7th vs Heritage  (@HDV)

11:30am - 12:45pm 8th vs Heritage  (@HDV)

January 2024

Wed Jan 3 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Eversole Run

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Eversole Run

Thu Jan 4 5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs McCord

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs McCord

Sat Jan 6 10:00am - 11:15am Flex vs Tree of Life

Tue Jan 9 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Perry

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Perry

Sat Jan 13 10:00am - 11:15am Flex @ Heritage

Tue Jan 16 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Hastings

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Hastings

Thu Jan 18 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Memorial

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Memorial

Mon Jan 22 5:00pm - 6:15pm Flex @ Memorial

5:30pm - 6:45pm 7th vs Jones

6:45pm - 8:00pm 8th vs Jones

Tue Jan 23 5:30pm - 6:45pm Flex vs Bunsold

Thu Jan 25 5:00pm - 6:15pm 7th @ Sells

6:15pm - 7:30pm 8th @ Sells

Fri Jan 26 All day - Sat Feb 3 WMS Martin Memorial Tourney

February 2024

Fri Jan 26 All day - Sat Feb 3 WMS Martin Memorial Tourney
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http://www.teamup.com/

